P11H
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 13-Mar-2026 1 Document Number: 51087
For technical questions, contact: sferpottrimmers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
12.5 mm Modular High Torque Panel Potentiometer
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION (part number)
P 1 1 H 1 F 0 G H F W 1 0 1 0 3 K A
MODEL
NUMBER
OF
MODULES
BUSHING
LOCATION
PEG
SHAFT
SHAFT
STYLE
LEADS
RESISTANCE
CODE
TOLERANCE
TAPER
OR
SPECIAL
P11H 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
F A, B, C, D =
see “Location
Pegs” table
0 = without peg
GH
AP =
particular
shaft
F W10 = vertical
mounting,
PCB pin
Y00 = solder
lugs
Other styles
on request
102 = 1 kΩ
472 = 4.7 kΩ
502 = 5 kΩ
103 = 10 kΩ
473 = 47 kΩ
104 = 100 kΩ
101 = 100 Ω
221 = 220 Ω
501 = 500 Ω
222 = 2.2 kΩ
223 = 22 kΩ
503 = 50 kΩ
224 = 220 kΩ
504 = 500 kΩ
105 = 1 MΩ
M = ± 20 %
K = ± 10 %
On request:
J = 5 %
A
Other on
request
OR SPECIAL CODE
SPECIAL CODES GIVEN BY VISHAY
Options available:
• Custom shaft